Shelf Lighting
LINCUS
www.self-electronics.com www.self-electronics.com23 24
Shelf Lighting
LINCUS
Shelf Lighting
LINCUS
Shelf Lighting
LINCUS
How to order using our catalog numbers:
Example:  LINCUS-1130K90SC0
Dimensions: (inches/mm)
Wiring Diagram
www.self-electronics.com www.self-electronics.com25 26
3/8″(9.4)
7/
8″
(2
2.
6)
L
  7
/8
″
(2
2.
6)
7/8″
(22)
Vertical & Horizontal Beamwidth Center Beam FC
90°
DH
12”
18”
24”
30”
16-13/16”
25-3/16”
33-5/8”
42 ”
4000K
224 lm
90
44
25
17
3000K
224 lm
90
44
25
17
3000K 4000K
336 lm
121
62
37
24
336 lm
121
62
37
24
3000K
448 lm
4000K
448 lm
143
80
47
32
143
80
47
32
LINCUS-L12-24V-1                                                             LINCUS-L18-24V-1                                                                LINCUS-L24-24V-1
Series Length Color Temp Beam Angle Finish Installation
LINCUS
11 - 10.4″(264.7mm)
17 - 16.4"(417.3mm)